
codex: 0598
Organizer: LK Valcianska dolina

JURY:
TFIS Technical Delegate:            Kurfuerstova EVA        CZE
Referee:                                       Chovanak Pavol       SVK
Chief of Race:                              Murin Roman       SVK

TECHNICAL DATA:
Homologation Number:               14693/11/22
Course name:                               Ľava I.
Start Altitude:                               931 m n m
Finish Altitude:                             631 m n m
Vertical Drop:                               300 m
Course Lenght:                            1225 m

RACE INFORMATION
Course Setter 1. run :                        Gates/Turning Gates: 40/ 37                                              Start Time: 9:15 hod
Forerunners: A: Lepejova Livia SVK
                      B: Nagy Lukas SVK
                      C:   
Course Setter 2. run :                        Gates/Turning Gates: 40/ 37                                             Start Time: 10:15 hod
Forerunnes: A: Lepejova Livia SVK
                      B: Nagy Lukas SVK
                      C:   

Weather: Cloudy              Start temperature: 2°C             Finish temperature: 3°C                Snow temperature: -1°C            Applied penalty: 65.67

Ord. Bib License Name Year Country 1st run # 2nd run # Time Gap time R. Point

FIS Man

1. 36 701011 VIGAS Samuel 2003 0:55,84 1. 0:56,29 1. 1:52,13 0,00
2. 38 701042 FERJANCEK Martin 2005 0:56,46 2. 0:56,92 2. 1:53,38 + 0:01,25 11,26
3. 35 430912 KOZBIAL Piotr 2006 0:56,63 3. 0:57,25 4. 1:53,88 + 0:01,75 15,76
4. 44 701067 PALIC Daniel 2006 0:56,97 4. 0:57,14 3. 1:54,11 + 0:01,98 17,83
5. 31 700877 BARICA Jan 1993 0:57,24 6. 0:57,39 5. 1:54,63 + 0:02,50 22,52
6. 34 701035 KAPOLKA Marek 2004 0:57,09 5. 0:58,02 7. 1:55,11 + 0:02,98 26,84
7. 33 430900 BALAS Pawel 2005 0:57,52 8. 0:57,95 6. 1:55,47 + 0:03,34 30,08
8. 42 701058 BECK Philippe 2006 0:57,33 7. 0:58,25 9. 1:55,58 + 0:03,45 31,08
9. 41 701043 ADAMSKY Tomas 2005 0:57,65 10. 0:58,23 8. 1:55,88 + 0:03,75 33,78
10. 37 701010 KANOVITS Alexander 2003 0:57,57 9. 0:59,15 15. 1:56,72 + 0:04,59 41,34
11. 52 151421 HAUERLAND Antonin 2004 0:58,41 11. 0:59,10 14. 1:57,51 + 0:05,38 48,46
12. 43 151488 HORAK Marek 2005 0:59,18 13. 0:58,62 10. 1:57,80 + 0:05,67 51,07
13. 56 701038 TYBOR Timotej 2004 0:58,84 12. 0:58,97 13. 1:57,81 + 0:05,68 51,16
14. 49 701066 DANIS Miroslav 2006 0:59,38 15. 0:58,86 11. 1:58,24 + 0:06,11 55,04
15. 48 151523 HALAKUC Vaclav 2006 0:59,18 13. 0:59,22 16. 1:58,40 + 0:06,27 56,48
16. 46 701059 RYBAR Hugo 2006 1:00,04 17. 0:58,88 12. 1:58,92 + 0:06,79 61,16
17. 51 151500 VLCEK Jan 2005 0:59,73 16. 1:00,33 19. 2:00,06 + 0:07,93 71,43
18. 55 700943 VIGAS Martin 1998 1:00,59 19. 0:59,83 17. 2:00,42 + 0:08,29 74,67
19. 53 701044 MESIARIK Simon 2005 1:00,34 18. 1:00,14 18. 2:00,48 + 0:08,35 75,21
20. 57 151406 MACHACEK Radovan 1993 1:02,56 20. 1:02,07 20. 2:04,63 + 0:12,50 112,59
21. 58 701053 HANCIN Hugo 2005 1:04,02 21. 1:03,80 21. 2:07,82 + 0:15,69 141,33

1st Run
47 701050 HRTANEK Matus 2005 DNF

FIS
1st Giant Slalom M/W

Výsledková listina / Results

10.03.2023 1/2 SVK 0598. 1196



Ord. Bib License Name Year Country 1st run # 2nd run # Time Gap time R. Point
59 701071 KUTIK Miroslav 2006 DSQ Gate n.23

2nd Run
45 151317 BLAHA Matej 2001 DNF
39 701061 BARNAS Andrej 2006 DNF
40 430896 ZIOBROWSKI Stefan 2005 DNF
32 430864 ZWIJACZ Marek 2003 DNF
50 701049 PASKO Filip 2005 DNF
54 151517 HAJDUCEK Tomas 2005 DNF

Počet štartujúcich: 29

10.03.2023 2/2 SVK 0598. 1196



codex: 5578
Organizer: LK Valcianska dolina

JURY:
TFIS Technical Delegate:            Kurfuerstova EVA        CZE
Referee:                                       Chovanak Pavol       SVK
Chief of Race:                              Murin Roman       SVK

TECHNICAL DATA:
Homologation Number:               14693/11/22
Course name:                               Ľava I.
Start Altitude:                               931 m n m
Finish Altitude:                             631 m n m
Vertical Drop:                               300 m
Course Lenght:                            1225 m

RACE INFORMATION
Course Setter 1. run :                        Gates/Turning Gates: 40/ 37                                              Start Time: 9:15 hod
Forerunners: A: Lepejova Livia SVK
                      B: Nagy Lukas SVK
                      C:   
Course Setter 2. run :                        Gates/Turning Gates: 40/ 37                                             Start Time: 10:15 hod
Forerunnes: A: Lepejova Livia SVK
                      B: Nagy Lukas SVK
                      C:   

Weather: Cloudy              Start temperature: 2°C             Finish temperature: 3°C                Snow temperature: -1°C                Applied penalty: 67.72

Ord. Bib Kod Name Year Country 1st run # 2nd run # Time Gap time R. Points

FIS Woman

1. 7 705525 POLAK Sophia 2005 0:57,18 1. 0:58,70 2. 1:55,88 0,00
2. 1 705550 CHOROGWICKA Mia 2006 0:57,20 2. 0:59,00 3. 1:56,20 + 0:00,32 2,79
3. 14 705528 SEMANOVA Sofia 2005 0:57,40 3. 0:59,05 5. 1:56,45 + 0:00,57 4,97
4. 11 156067 HLAVONOVA Lucie 2004 0:58,36 5. 0:58,29 1. 1:56,65 + 0:00,77 6,71
5. 6 435437 SAWICKA Aniela 2001 0:57,66 4. 0:59,01 4. 1:56,67 + 0:00,79 6,89
6. 3 705547 SROBOVA Veronika 2006 0:58,38 6. 0:59,24 6. 1:57,62 + 0:01,74 15,17
7. 19 435507 MAJCHER Maria 2006 0:59,33 7. 0:59,90 7. 1:59,23 + 0:03,35 29,20
8. 15 245081 JUNIA Brigitta 2001 0:59,38 8. 1:00,43 10. 1:59,81 + 0:03,93 34,25
9. 12 245082 MAJTENYI Hanna 2001 0:59,62 9. 1:00,20 9. 1:59,82 + 0:03,94 34,34
10. 9 156119 CERNA Karolina 2005 0:59,99 11. 1:00,10 8. 2:00,09 + 0:04,21 36,69
11. 23 705545 SARIKOVA Michaela 2006 0:59,82 10. 1:00,74 12. 2:00,56 + 0:04,68 40,79
12. 18 435463 MAZUR Angelika 2001 1:00,25 13. 1:00,57 11. 2:00,82 + 0:04,94 43,06
13. 5 705530 BENESOVA Adela 2005 1:00,05 12. 1:01,06 13. 2:01,11 + 0:05,23 45,58
14. 10 705534 DONOVALOVA Denisa 2005 1:00,75 14. 1:01,24 15. 2:01,99 + 0:06,11 53,25
15. 17 435494 SWIGUT Zuzanna 2005 1:01,71 17. 1:01,08 14. 2:02,79 + 0:06,91 60,23
16. 22 705538 DUROVKOVA Martina 2005 1:01,32 15. 1:01,70 16. 2:03,02 + 0:07,14 62,23
17. 16 156128 VETROVA Nikol 2005 1:01,42 16. 1:02,26 17. 2:03,68 + 0:07,80 67,98
18. 25 705555 MUTISOVA Alexandra 2006 1:02,43 18. 1:03,26 18. 2:05,69 + 0:09,81 85,50
19. 26 705553 GAVALIEROVA Sara 2006 1:03,57 19. 1:04,27 19. 2:07,84 + 0:11,96 104,24
20. 27 156120 HLIZOVA Eliska 2005 1:09,37 20. 1:10,77 21. 2:20,14 + 0:24,26 211,45
21. 28 705549 SIMAKOVA Adriana 2006 1:11,14 21. 1:09,05 20. 2:20,19 + 0:24,31 211,88

1st Run
2 156111 SPACKOVA Nela 2005 DNF

FIS
1st Giant Slalom M/W

Výsledková listina / Results

10.03.2023 1/2 SVK 5578. 1196



Ord. Bib Kod Name Year Country 1st run # 2nd run # Time Gap time R. Points
21 435489 GRABOWSKA Julia 2005 DNF
24 705514 MURINOVA Emma 2004 DNF

2nd Run
4 705516 FRACKOWIAK Karolina 2004 0:57,75 DNF
8 705544 LIBANTOVA Sarah 2006 0:58,45 DNF
20 435465 SALAMON Anna 2004 1:00,35 DNF
13 705512 GREGOROVA Nina 2004 1:00,84 DNF

Počet štartujúcich: 28

10.03.2023 2/2 SVK 5578. 1196



codex: 0599
Organizer: LK Valcianska dolina

JURY:
TFIS Technical Delegate:            Kurfuerstova EVA        CZE
Referee:                                       Chovanak Pavol       SVK
Chief of Race:                              Mutin Roman       SVK

TECHNICAL DATA:
Homologation Number:               14693/11/22
Course name:                               Ľava I.
Start Altitude:                               931 m n m
Finish Altitude:                             631 m n m
Vertical Drop:                               300 m
Course Lenght:                            1225 m

RACE INFORMATION
Course Setter 1. run : Roth Patrik SVK               Gates/Turning Gates: 40/ 37                                              Start Time: 12:15 hod
Forerunners: A: Lepejova Livia SVK
                      B: Nagy Lukas SVK
                      C:   
Course Setter 2. run : Lubellan Peter SVK               Gates/Turning Gates: 40/ 37                                             Start Time: 13:20 hod
Forerunnes: A: Lepejova Livia SVK
                      B: Nagy Lukas SVK
                      C:   

Weather: Cloudy              Start temperature: 2°C             Finish temperature: 3°C                Snow temperature: -1°C            Applied penalty: 65.34

Ord. Bib License Name Year Country 1st run # 2nd run # Time Gap time R. Point

FIS Man

1. 35 151317 BLAHA Matej 2001 0:56,17 1. 0:56,24 1. 1:52,41 0,00
2. 43 701011 VIGAS Samuel 2003 0:56,25 3. 0:56,49 2. 1:52,74 + 0:00,33 2,97
3. 31 701042 FERJANCEK Martin 2005 0:56,18 2. 0:56,88 3. 1:53,06 + 0:00,65 5,84
4. 44 701061 BARNAS Andrej 2006 0:56,34 4. 0:56,98 4. 1:53,32 + 0:00,91 8,18
5. 41 430896 ZIOBROWSKI Stefan 2005 0:56,80 5. 0:57,49 6. 1:54,29 + 0:01,88 16,89
6. 39 701067 PALIC Daniel 2006 0:58,07 14. 0:57,15 5. 1:55,22 + 0:02,81 25,25
7. 40 701058 BECK Philippe 2006 0:57,54 9. 0:57,83 7. 1:55,37 + 0:02,96 26,60
8. 34 701035 KAPOLKA Marek 2004 0:57,52 8. 0:58,31 9. 1:55,83 + 0:03,42 30,73
8. 37 700877 BARICA Jan 1993 0:57,16 6. 0:58,67 12. 1:55,83 + 0:03,42 30,73
10. 45 430864 ZWIJACZ Marek 2003 0:57,40 7. 0:58,69 13. 1:56,09 + 0:03,68 33,06
11. 36 151488 HORAK Marek 2005 0:58,03 13. 0:58,09 8. 1:56,12 + 0:03,71 33,33
12. 32 701043 ADAMSKY Tomas 2005 0:57,98 12. 0:58,52 10. 1:56,50 + 0:04,09 36,75
13. 42 430900 BALAS Pawel 2005 0:57,69 10. 0:58,98 18. 1:56,67 + 0:04,26 38,28
14. 46 701059 RYBAR Hugo 2006 0:57,88 11. 0:58,95 17. 1:56,83 + 0:04,42 39,71
15. 48 151523 HALAKUC Vaclav 2006 0:58,86 17. 0:58,63 11. 1:57,49 + 0:05,08 45,64
16. 52 151421 HAUERLAND Antonin 2004 0:58,92 18. 0:58,72 14. 1:57,64 + 0:05,23 46,99
17. 49 701066 DANIS Miroslav 2006 0:58,62 16. 0:59,03 19. 1:57,65 + 0:05,24 47,08
18. 33 701010 KANOVITS Alexander 2003 0:58,45 15. 0:59,66 21. 1:58,11 + 0:05,70 51,21
19. 47 701050 HRTANEK Matus 2005 0:59,47 22. 0:58,88 15. 1:58,35 + 0:05,94 53,37
20. 55 700943 VIGAS Martin 1998 0:59,45 21. 0:58,94 16. 1:58,39 + 0:05,98 53,73
21. 56 701038 TYBOR Timotej 2004 0:59,04 19. 0:59,38 20. 1:58,42 + 0:06,01 54,00
22. 51 151500 VLCEK Jan 2005 0:59,31 20. 0:59,69 22. 1:59,00 + 0:06,59 59,21
23. 50 701049 PASKO Filip 2005 0:59,87 23. 1:00,50 24. 2:00,37 + 0:07,96 71,52
24. 53 701044 MESIARIK Simon 2005 1:00,45 24. 0:59,97 23. 2:00,42 + 0:08,01 71,97

FIS
2nd Giant Slalom M/W

Výsledková listina / Results

10.03.2023 1/2 SVK 0599.1196



Ord. Bib License Name Year Country 1st run # 2nd run # Time Gap time R. Point
25. 54 151517 HAJDUCEK Tomas 2005 1:01,13 25. 1:00,80 25. 2:01,93 + 0:09,52 85,54
26. 58 701053 HANCIN Hugo 2005 1:02,70 26. 1:02,80 26. 2:05,50 + 0:13,09 117,61
27. 57 151406 MACHACEK Radovan 1993 1:04,15 27. 1:04,75 27. 2:08,90 + 0:16,49 148,16
28. 59 701071 KUTIK Miroslav 2006 1:10,32 28. 1:11,05 28. 2:21,37 + 0:28,96 260,20

2nd Run
38 430912 KOZBIAL Piotr 2006 DNF

Počet štartujúcich: 29

10.03.2023 2/2 SVK 0599.1196



codex: 5579
Organizer: LK Valcianska dolina

JURY:
TFIS Technical Delegate:            Kurfuerstova EVA        CZE
Referee:                                       Chovanak Pavol       SVK
Chief of Race:                              Mutin Roman       SVK

TECHNICAL DATA:
Homologation Number:               14693/11/22
Course name:                               Ľava I.
Start Altitude:                               931 m n m
Finish Altitude:                             631 m n m
Vertical Drop:                               300 m
Course Lenght:                            1225 m

RACE INFORMATION
Course Setter 1. run : Roth Patrik SVK               Gates/Turning Gates: 40/ 37                                              Start Time: 12:15 hod
Forerunners: A: Lepejova Livia SVK
                      B: Nagy Lukas SVK
                      C:   
Course Setter 2. run : Lubellan Peter SVK               Gates/Turning Gates: 40/ 37                                             Start Time: 13:20 hod
Forerunnes: A: Lepejova Livia SVK
                      B: Nagy Lukas SVK
                      C:   

Weather: Cloudy              Start temperature: 2°C             Finish temperature: 3°C                Snow temperature: -1°C                Applied penalty: 66.77

Ord. Bib Kod Name Year Country 1st run # 2nd run # Time Gap time R. Points

FIS Woman

1. 10 705528 SEMANOVA Sofia 2005 0:58,08 1. 0:58,05 1. 1:56,13 0,00
2. 7 705525 POLAK Sophia 2005 0:58,31 2. 0:58,49 2. 1:56,80 + 0:00,67 5,83
3. 11 435437 SAWICKA Aniela 2001 0:58,32 3. 0:59,05 3. 1:57,37 + 0:01,24 10,78
4. 8 705547 SROBOVA Veronika 2006 0:58,47 4. 0:59,32 5. 1:57,79 + 0:01,66 14,44
5. 13 156067 HLAVONOVA Lucie 2004 0:58,74 5. 0:59,19 4. 1:57,93 + 0:01,80 15,65
6. 2 245082 MAJTENYI Hanna 2001 0:58,87 6. 1:00,28 7. 1:59,15 + 0:03,02 26,27
7. 19 435507 MAJCHER Maria 2006 0:59,98 8. 1:00,16 6. 2:00,14 + 0:04,01 34,88
8. 18 435463 MAZUR Angelika 2001 1:00,46 10. 1:00,53 8. 2:00,99 + 0:04,86 42,27
9. 1 705530 BENESOVA Adela 2005 0:59,84 7. 1:01,43 12. 2:01,27 + 0:05,14 44,70
10. 17 435494 SWIGUT Zuzanna 2005 1:00,39 9. 1:00,97 9. 2:01,36 + 0:05,23 45,49
11. 23 705545 SARIKOVA Michaela 2006 1:01,27 12. 1:01,13 10. 2:02,40 + 0:06,27 54,53
12. 14 156119 CERNA Karolina 2005 1:01,25 11. 1:01,34 11. 2:02,59 + 0:06,46 56,18
13. 3 705534 DONOVALOVA Denisa 2005 1:01,42 14. 1:01,55 13. 2:02,97 + 0:06,84 59,49
14. 24 705514 MURINOVA Emma 2004 1:01,41 13. 1:03,01 15. 2:04,42 + 0:08,29 72,10
15. 20 435465 SALAMON Anna 2004 1:02,07 16. 1:02,64 14. 2:04,71 + 0:08,58 74,62
16. 22 705538 DUROVKOVA Martina 2005 1:02,01 15. 1:03,15 16. 2:05,16 + 0:09,03 78,54
17. 25 705555 MUTISOVA Alexandra 2006 1:02,79 17. 1:03,46 17. 2:06,25 + 0:10,12 88,02
18. 27 156120 HLIZOVA Eliska 2005 1:10,09 18. 1:10,03 18. 2:20,12 + 0:23,99 208,64
19. 28 705549 SIMAKOVA Adriana 2006 1:11,02 19. 1:12,02 19. 2:23,04 + 0:26,91 234,04

1st Run
5 705544 LIBANTOVA Sarah 2006 DNS
12 705512 GREGOROVA Nina 2004 DNS
6 705516 FRACKOWIAK Karolina 2004 DNF

FIS
2nd Giant Slalom M/W

Výsledková listina / Results

10.03.2023 1/2 SVK 5579.1196



Ord. Bib Kod Name Year Country 1st run # 2nd run # Time Gap time R. Points
15 705550 CHOROGWICKA Mia 2006 DNF
16 156128 VETROVA Nikol 2005 DNF
26 705553 GAVALIEROVA Sara 2006 DNF

2nd Run
4 156111 SPACKOVA Nela 2005 DNF
9 245081 JUNIA Brigitta 2001 DNF
21 435489 GRABOWSKA Julia 2005 DNF

Počet štartujúcich: 28

10.03.2023 2/2 SVK 5579.1196


